
PUNCHES AWARDED: Blue Course

Shooter Punches

 58Total Entrants:

Score

Class M

MATT HOUTTEMAN 498

STEVE TRUDEAU 498

KENNETH JOHNSON 297

NEAL FUSNER 196

GREG LARSON 95

DAVID SCHMIDT 95

DANA FARRELL 95

GERALD L PERZYK 94

DENNIS C DOBBINS 94

KEN RUHSTORFER 94

MICHAEL A OAKLEY 94

DOUGLAS S VANDERHYDE 91

DON MACKLEY 87

WILLIAM STONE 86

ROBERT SHOVAN 84

WALT PYTLAK 81

DENNIS MCKEOUGH 80

KEVIN GRUNZWEIG 78

DENNIS BOUDIA 78

Class AA

THOMAS T MALLAD 194

GARY PALARCHIO 194

JAMES KRALIK 93

ANDY WOZNIACKI 88

DAVID GRAF 85

CARL MCCLAIN 85

DONALD HUGHES 84

RAYMOND R GARROW 83

Class A

JOHN SCOTT WING 195

JOHN DRUMHELLER 92

DAVID CAMPANA 92

LAUREN BEST 91

THOMAS PAINE 89

MARY JO BIRKA 88

BRYAN EVANS 84

BILL LANAVA 83

Pat Daley 82

Class B

DUSTIN MAROON 192

PAUL GILES 88

FRANCISCO MOJICA 88

JIMMY ROGERS 85

ERIC MAYER 83

KEITH J KOERBER 80

THOMAS ELSNER 79

Class C

ISAAC WATTS 187

MICHAEL LUTY 83



Shooter

 58Total Entrants:

Score

FRANK BLOOMQUIST 77

Class D

KEN COCHRAN 189

BLAKE RAMSEY 86

BRIAN ELWARNER 79

CHARLES HOSLER 78

ROBERT V SORGE 78

TOM SCHNUR 75

GEORGE DOBROWITSKY 74

Class E

DAN WALSH 184

KATHY LANAVA 75

SUSAN BAILO 73

CHARLES SCHNEIDER 70

MICHAEL ANDERSON 69

Punches.RPT

(R)educed entry Concurrent entrants are included in their respective classes for Minimum 50 targets for punches



PUNCHES AWARDED: Red Course

Shooter Punches

 47Total Entrants:

Score

Class M

MATT HOUTTEMAN 490

DENNIS MCKEOUGH 288

STEVE TRUDEAU 187

ROBERT SHOVAN 84

KENNETH JOHNSON 81

MATTHEW D TOPOR 81

RICK GJESTVANG 80

DENNIS C DOBBINS 80

WALT PYTLAK 77

DOUGLAS S VANDERHYDE 76

ADAM WISE 74

DAVID SCHMIDT 74

WILLIAM STONE 72

GERALD L PERZYK 71

GREG LARSON 69

DENNIS W MOORE 69

MICHAEL A OAKLEY 64

DON MACKLEY 61

Class AA

GARY PALARCHIO 283

JOSEPH BOWLES 181

ANDY WOZNIACKI 78

JAMES KRALIK 77

STEVE GATEMAN 76

DAVID GRAF 73

SCOTT PARENTEAU 73

CARL MCCLAIN 68

RAYMOND R GARROW 66

THOMAS T MALLAD 63

Class A

BILL LANAVA 184

KENNETH MEYERS 76

THOMAS PAINE 72

JOHN DRUMHELLER 70

JIM MATHIESON 68

BRYAN EVANS 65

JOHN SCOTT WING 64

Class B

DUSTIN MAROON 174

THOMAS ELSNER 70

ERIC MAYER 67

DAVID SZUCH 62

JIMMY ROGERS 62

FRANCISCO MOJICA 60

Class C

MICHAEL LUTY 178

GREG SAPICK 73

ISAAC WATTS 69

TIMOTHY GEIMAN 58



Shooter

 47Total Entrants:

Score

Class D

STEVE STEFOS 64

Class E

KATHY LANAVA 50

Punches.RPT

(R)educed entry Concurrent entrants are included in their respective classes for Minimum 50 targets for punches



PUNCHES AWARDED: 5 Stand

Shooter Punches

 9Total Entrants:

Score

Class M

MATT HOUTTEMAN 147

STEVE TRUDEAU 147

DENNIS W MOORE 45

GREG LARSON 42

ROBERT SHOVAN 41

WILLIAM STONE 34

Class AA

JOSEPH BOWLES 48

SCOTT PARENTEAU 46

Class E

CHARLES SCHNEIDER 32

Punches.RPT

(R)educed entry Concurrent entrants are included in their respective classes for Minimum 50 targets for punches


